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The Manager 
Indian Overseas Bank 
Pollachi 

Sir 
I enclose herewith a yourselves cheque No. 728699 for 

Rs 2,06,300/- and kindly credit the amount in the respective account 
of the staff members as detailed hereunder. 

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

16 

18 
19 

20 
21 

22 
23 

24 
25 

N.G.M COLLEGE( AUTONOMOUS )POLLACHI 

27 

28 

29 

(for incentive amount) 

30 

15 M.AARTHI 

31 

Thiruvalargal 
R.RAKKIMUTHU 

K.POONGODI 
T.VJAYACHITRA 
P.PADMA 

17 R.JAYANTHI 

T.GEETHANJALI 
P.GOMATHIDEVI 
S.MAHESWARI 
R.MUTHUKUMARAN 
M.SUGANTHI 
R.SURIYA 
R.VISHNUPRIYA 

NAME 

T.PARAMESHWARI 
S.VDAYAKUMAR 
M.V.SATHYABAMA 

N.JAYASUDHA 

E.RENUGA 
M.MALATHI 

26 E.RAMADEVI 

B.INDIRA PRIYADHARSHINI 
M.CHITHRAKALA 
R.JAYAPRAKASH 
R.VIDWAKALYANI 
S.KALEESWARI 
D.SOWMIYA 

A.M.ANANDAKUMAR 
N.GIRI 
P.BRUNTHA 
R.SUTHA 

R.MALATHIRAVINDRAN 
32 K.MURUGAVELU 
33 A.PRAKALATHAN 

BANK 
Alc 

3254 
6139 
3223 
5153 
1784 
3222 
5155 

20 
4414 
7644 
3226 
967 

7782 
200 

3816 
1823 
5950 
3828 
3227 
3217 
3229 
4609 
2589 
8054 
10034 
297 

7622 
12063 

63 
3105 
1187 
194 

3954 

Salary 
RS. 

7600 
13400 

800 
750 

4700 
1300 
1600 
1600 
1550 
1550 
800 
800 

2000 
2800 

500 
2300 
1550 
800 

1600 

4800 
1550 
1250 
1600 
4500 

500 
4600 
2500 
7500 
3000 

800 

3950 
800 
800 

Dr. R. MUTHÝKÓMARAN, 
M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed., Ph.., 

PRINCIPAL 

N.GIM. College, Pollachi - 642 001 
Coimbatore District 



34 
35 
36 
37 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 

48 
4 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 

C.R.DURGADEVI 
T.PONRAJ 
M.NIRMALA 
P.JAYAPRIYA 
V.INTHUMATHI 
N.DVYA 
M.AKILANAYAKI 
V.PRABHU 
M.ANUSUYA 
P.KRISHNATHULASIMANI 
R.MINI 
K.VIMALADEVI 
N.SHYAMALA 
D.UMAMAHESWARI 
G.ANGAYARKANNI 
K.HARIDS 
D.POOBATHY 
NIRRMALASATHISH 
N.ANBUARASU 
R.NANDHAKUMAR 
R.MANICKA CHEZIAN 

ARUCHAMY RAJINI 
R.JAYAPRAKASH 

...2.... 

ANTONY SELVADOSS 

TOTAL AMOUNT Rs. 

2236 
7637 
5961 
3078 

49 
4620 
3411 
8527 
8528 

22 
7149 
7156 
3841 
2281 
9935 
147 

9055 
5236 
2102 
1964 

52 
8055 
4609 

51 

1509 

N. 

12000 
3000 
4000 

11400 
4000 
1500 
8500 
4500 
4500 

3000 
3000 
1500 
3000 
1500 
1500 
1500 
2750 
3000 

20200 
7900 
5700 
3000 
7700 

206300 

Dr. R, ATUKUNARAN, 

Dr. RMK 
. CollogoRaach42 001 

Cotnhiege, 

642 00 

N.G.à 

Coinmbatore District 



S.No. 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

5 

7 

14 

4 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

GUIDE NAME 

R. RAMYA 

N.G.M. COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS): POLLACHI 

Dr. M. DEEPA 
Dr.S.B. GAYATHRI 

G.NITIHYA 

T. RAJA RAJESHWARI 

M. AARTHI 
Dr.R. RAKKIMUTHU 

Dr.P. SATHISHKUMAR 

Dr.A.M. ANANDAKUMAR 

D. SOWMIYA 

RESEARCH INCENTIVES - AUGUST 2019 

Dr.M.V. SATHIYABAMA 

M. ANUSUYA 

R. MINI 

Dr.V. INDHUMATHI 

R. KANAKARATHINAM 

Dr.V PRABHU 

K. VANI 

Dr.K. POONGODI 

Dr.M CHITRAKALA 

Dr.S. SELVAKUMAR 

Dr.T.PARAMESHWARI 

Dr.R. VISHNUPRIYA 

Dr.T. GEETHANJALI 
M. SUGANTHI 

Dr.N. JAYASUDHA 

R.SURIYA 

Dr.R. JAYANTHI 

C.R. DURGA DEVI 

TOTAL 

INCENTICE 

Rs. 

800 

800 

800 

800 

800 

800 

3300 

2600 

2600 

1800 

2400 

2100 

1300 

1300 

800 

2600 

2600 

800 

500 

800 

2.400 

S00 

2100 

1300 

1800 

1300 

1000 

6000 

46700 

A/C No. 

3837 

3827 

673 

4109 

4605 

3816 

3254 

7154 

7622 

10034 

200 

8528 

7149 

49 

4601 

8527 

6139 

2663 

3229 

2247 

967 

3226 

1784 

4414 

1823 

5950 

7644 

2236 

SIGNATURE 

D:, R. MèTHUIUMARAN. 
MA,Mhii.,B.Ed.,PhD! 
PINÇIPAA 

N.G.M. College, R6liachi -642 00 
Cotmbatore District 

j 



S,No. 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

N.G.M. COLLEGEAUTONOMOUS) : PO0LLACHI 
RESEARCUINCENTIVES - AUGUST 2019 

GUDENAME 

Dr}AYACWRA 

DrP. ARCHANA 

DrD GOMAWDEVI 

DrJ THlLAGAVATI 

A.KALAIVANI 

S. MAHESWARI 

DrN. BAGYALAKSHMI 
Dr.S. SHANMUGAPRIYA 

S. SHANMUGA VADIVU 

P. PADMA 

Dr. N.PRAKASH 

Dr.S. KALESWARI 

TOTAL 

FiAiA: AtiiSTRATL 
NCM COLLEGE 

0/B 

INCENTICE 

Rs. 

46700 

I800 

I300 

500 

I800 

500 

1000 

1800 

800 

2400 

800 

I500 

500 

800 

62200 

AC No. SIGNATURE 

PRINCIPAL. 

Dr. R, MUTHHUKOMARAN, M.A.,M.Phil,B.Ed.,Ph.D., 

3223 

3224 

.G.M. College, Poliachi -642 001 
Coimbatore District 

3222 

4609 

156 

7618 

S155 

158 

2444 

3994 

5153 

3807 

PRINCIPAL 

N.G.M.COLLEGE, POLLACHI 

8054 



The Manager 
indian Overseas Bank 
Pollacht 

enclose herewith a yourselves cheque No 107455 dt 03 04 2019 
for Rs 1o, 900/-and kindy credi the amount in the respective account 

of the stafi members as detaiied hereunder 

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

N.G.M COLLEGE( AUTONOMOUS JPOLLACHI 

16 

18 

Thiruvaiargai 
R. RAMYA 

Dr.M.AMUTHA 

A, GNANASOUNDARI 

NAME 

|Dr.A. AYYASAMY 

0s. POONGODI 
|P. JAYANTHI 
M. AKILANAYAKI 

|Dr.B. ARULJOTHI 

|Dr.S. JAMUNA 

Dr.S. MUTHUVEL 
R.KALAISELVI 

R.KIRUTHIGA 

|N. RADHA 

N. FAAZILA 

E.PRIYA 

P.KALAIVANI 

17 |P.MARIAMMAL 

E.RANJITHKUMAR 

TOTAL 

BANK 
A/C 

3837 

8063 

12483 

2003 

2557 

6648 

34 1600 

4553 

10365 

3248 

186 

5210 

3411| 1600 

4636 

Saiary 
RS 

800 

8s3 

800 

PRINCIPAL 

800 

1600 

800 

1500 

1000 

500 

1600 

1000! 

500 

1000 

3979 1000 

1300 

3684| 1000 

500 

18900 

N.G.M COLLEGE,POLLACHI 

SIGNATURE 

Dr. R, KupÁUKUMARAN, 
M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed., Ph.D., 

PRINCIPAL 

N.G.M. College, Pollachi - 642 001 
Coimbatore District 
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29 

30 

Department of English UG(SF) 

Department of English UG(SF) 

Department of English lG(SF) 

Department of English UG(SF) 

Department of English UG(SF) 

Department of English UG(SF) 

Department of English UG(SF) 

Department of English UG(SF) 
Department of B.Com(CA) 

Department of English UG(SF) 

Department of English UG(SF) 

Department of English UG(SF) 

Department of English UG(SF) 

R.Kiruthiga 

RESEARTiHCOÓRDINATOR 

N.Radha 

N.Faazila 

E.Priya 

E.Priya 

P.Kalaivani 

P.Mariammal 

P.Mariammal 

S. Poongodi 

R.Kiruthiga 

P.Kalaivani 

N.Faazila 

E.Ranjith Kumar 

TOTAL 

Paper Presentation 

Paper Presentation 

Paper Presentation 

Paper Presentation 

International Journal 

Paper Presentation 

Paper Presentation 

Paper Presentation 

International Journal 

Paper Presentation 

Paper Presentation 

Paper Presentation 

Paper Presentation 

MANAGER 
N.G.M. COLLEGE,FOLAbi 

500 

NGM College::Pollachi 

500/ 
500 

500 

800 

500 

500 

500 

800 

500 

500 

500 

*Publication in Internationai Journals, published from India, is given incentive of Rs.800 - Applicable for Publication in Indian Journal**Paper 

Presentation in International Conference held in India is given incentive of Rs.750/500 Applicable for Presentation ofPuper presentation in 

500 

18,900 

PRINCPAL 

Dr. K. JIHUKUMARAN, 
/MA.M.Phil.,B.Ed., Ph.D., 
PRINCIPAL. 

N.G.M. College, Poliachi - 642 001 
Coimbatore District 

Conferences held in India. 
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